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BREAKFAST

MENU

Served daily til 11:30am

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY

LEMON & GINGER
CAMOMILE

PEPPERMINT

COFFEE

AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MACCHIATO

HOT CHOCOLATE

Selection of syrups available upon request

All teas & coffees are made by extracting
the smoothest flavours from leaves & beans
by local heroes, Ringtons, since 1907.

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

All served in a teapot for one,
with a quilted tea cosy handmade
in Barbour's South Shields factory.

£3.30

£3.40

£3.50

£3.50

£3.30

£4.00

£0.80

(V) Vegetarian (PB) Plant-based (WF) Wheat Free

BARBOUR TOASTIES

All toasties are served in white
toastie loaf from our in house Fenwick
Bakery, with a choice of tomato

ketchup or brown sauce.

BACON TOASTIE
USAGE TOASTIE

EGG TOASTIE v)

SOFT DRINKS

COKE (330ml) £3.30
DIET COKE / COKE ZERO (330ml) £3.30
SPRITE (330ml) £3.30
SAN PELLEGRINO (330ml)

LIMONATA £3.30

ARANCIATA £3.30

MELOGRANO E ARANCIA £3.30
STILL WATER (330mL/750ml) £3.20/ £4.70
SPARKLING WATER (330ml/750ml) £3.20/£4.70

Some of the ingredients we use in our kitchen are classified as food allergens. Full allergen information for items on our menu is available upon
request. Our recipes are subject to change, please check with our restaurant colleagues on every visit to our restaurant. All prices include VAT.
A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, which is shared equitably amongst colleagues
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