

AΤ

Ferwick

BREAKFAST MENU



BREAKFAST

MENU

Served daily til 11:30am

All teas & coffees are made by extracting the smoothest flavours from leaves & beans by local heroes, Ringtons, since 1907.

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	£3.00
EARL GREY	£3.00
LEMON & GINGER	£3.00
CAMOMILE	£3.00
PEPPERMINT	£3.00

All served in a teapot for one, with a quilted tea cosy handmade in Barbour's South Shields factory.

COFFEE

AMERICANO	£3.30
FLAT WHITE	£3.40
LATTE	£3.50
CAPPUCCINO	£3.50
MACCHIATO	£3.30
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00
Selection of syrups available upon request	£0.80

All toasties are served in white toastie loaf from our in house Fenwick Bakery, with a choice of tomato ketchup or brown sauce. BACON TOASTIE £6.00 SAUSAGE TOASTIE £6.50 EGG TOASTIE (V) £5.50

SOFT DRINKS

COKE (330ml)	£3.30	
DIET COKE / COKE ZERO (330ml)	£3.30	
SPRITE (330ml)	£3.30	
SAN PELLEGRINO (330ml)		
LIMONATA	£3.30	
ARANCIATA	£3.30	
MELOGRANO E ARANCIA	£3.30	
STILL WATER (330ml/750ml)	£3.20 / £4.70	
SPARKLING WATER (330ml/750ml)	£3.20 / £4.70	

(V) Vegetarian (PB) Plant-based (WF) Wheat Free

AMEDICANO

Some of the ingredients we use in our kitchen are classified as food allergens. Full allergen information for items on our menu is available upon request. Our recipes are subject to change, please check with our restaurant colleagues on every visit to our restaurant. All prices include VAT. A discretionary 10% service charge will be added to your bill, which is shared equitably amongst colleagues.

C2 20